KZTL - reZUItati Razmere:

Sonéno, na Startu -

absolutno (M+2) Ao N
Jost - 2 he
e e
Becan Timotej 0:23:24
29  Porenta Primoz m M1 0:25:26 197 2
188  Strnad Simon m M3 0:26:10 194 3
532  Zavodnik Boris m M2 0:26:35 191 4
362  Ursi¢ Janez m M2 0:26:50 188 5
88  Zitnik Urban m M1 0:26:54 185 6
523 Pavsek Janez m M2 0:27:14 182 7
8 Bregar Metod m M2 0:27:23 179 8
282  Jelov8ek Jasmina z z 0:27:52 176 9
530 Novak Ivan m M1 0:28:08 173 10
319 Hercog Marko m M1 0:28:50 170 11
4 Rozman Ale$ m M3 0:28:57 167 12
49  Zajc Robert m M2 0:29:16 164 13
515 Kozelj Simon m M1 0:29:27 161 14
16  Galin Bojan m M3 0:29:39 158 15
542  Prpar Vlado m M3 0:29:55 155 16
32  Thaler Matjaz m M2 0:30:02 152 17
54  Trontelj Ziga m M1 0:30:06 148 18
331  Carman Matej m M1 0:30:13 145 19
2 Pirnar Janez m M3 0:30:24 142 20
3 FinZgar Bogdan m M3 0:30:29 139 21
51 Brenk Matjaz m M2 0:30:57 136 22
494  Vrhunc Matjaz m M3 0:31:10 133 23
410  Klinar Tina z z 0:31:15 130 24
12 Stefe Janez m M3 0:31:20 127 25
13  MikloSa Petra z z 0:31:29 124 26
419  Zavbi Andrej m M3 0:31:46 121 27
30  Hudmal Roman m M3 0:31:54 118 28
53  Arh Klemen m M1 0:32:25 115 29
333 Bijol Janez m M2 0:32:49 112 30
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Svab Vinko
Udovi¢€ Janez
Jeler Milan
Miklav€i¢ Evgen
Susnik Blaz
Jeri¢ Miha
Jamnik Masa
Kern Viki
KoSnjek Tone
Kobe Ziga
PreSeren Branko
Kotar Dusan
Kovi¢ Bostjan
Orehek Stojan
Zavbi Kunaver Sasa
Kutnjak Leon
Risti¢ Dejan
Verbi€ UrSka
Kosec Natasa
Zupandi¢ Janez
Kuridza David
Trpin Matej
Jeler Lidija

Sipelj Spela
Ferlan Andreja
Jelenc Ivo Janez
Rupar Franc
PreSeren Matejka
Krofl Drago
Koder Franci
Markun Barbara
DeZan Sabina
Lipovsek Bojan
Udovi¢ Jasmina
Zavbi Kunaver Alenka

Udovi¢ Klemen
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0:33:08
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0:39:28
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0:39:52
0:40:15
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0:42:25
0:43:20
0:44:08
0:46:30
0:50:00
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KZTL - rezultati
M1 (moski do 35 let)

Jost - 2
e e
Becan Timotej 0:23:24

29 Porenta Primoz m M1 0:25:26 185 2
88  Zitnik Urban m M1 0:26:54 169 3
530 Novak lvan m M1 0:28:08 154 4
319  Hercog Marko m M1 0:28:50 138 5
515 Kozelj Simon m M1 0:29:27 123 6
54  Trontelj Ziga m M1 0:30:06 108 7
331 Carman Matej m M1 0:30:13 92 8
53  Arh Klemen m M1 0:32:25 77 9
263  Susnik Blaz m M1 0:34:08 62 10
570 Kobe Ziga m M1 0:35:10 46 11
425  Zupandi¢ Janez m M1 0:37:33 31 12
510  Kuridza David m M1 0:37:34 15 13



KZTL - rezultati
M2 (moski od 36 do 49 let)

Jost - 2
il il
Zavodnik Boris 0:26:35
362 Ursi¢ Janez m M2 0:26:50 188 2
523 Pavsek Janez m M2 0:27:14 175 3
8 Bregar Metod m M2 0:27:23 163 4
49  Zajc Robert m M2 0:29:16 150 5
32  Thaler Matjaz m M2 0:30:02 138 6
51  Brenk Matjaz m M2 0:30:57 125 7
333  Bijol Janez m M2 0:32:49 113 8
33  Jeler Milan m M2 0:33:24 100 9
299 Miklav€i¢ Evgen m M2 0:33:29 88 10
230 Kern Viki m M2 0:34:35 75 11
43  Kovi¢ Bostjan m M2 0:36:19 63 12
121  Kutnjak Leon m M2 0:36:45 50 13
315 Risti¢ Dejan m M2 0:37:20 38 14
486  Trpin Matej m M2 0:37:48 25 15
7 Udovi¢ Klemen m M2 0:50:00 13 16



KZTL - rezultati
M3 (moski nad 50 let)

Jost - 2
e e e
188  Strnad Simon 0:26:10
4 Rozman Ale$ m M3 0:28:57 191 2
16  Galin Bojan m M3 0:29:39 182 3
542  Prpar Vlado m M3 0:29:55 173 4
2 Pirnar Janez m M3 0:30:24 164 5
3 Finzgar Bogdan m M3 0:30:29 155 6
494  Vrhunc Matjaz m M3 0:31:10 145 7
12 Stefe Janez m M3 0:31:20 136 8
419  Zavbi Andrej m M3 0:31:46 127 9
30  Hudmal Roman m M3 0:31:54 118 10
21 Svab Vinko m M3 0:33:08 109 11
1 Udovi¢ Janez m M3 0:33:21 100 12
26  Jeri¢ Miha m M3 0:34:17 91 13
217  KoSnjek Tone m M3 0:35:05 82 14
209 PreSeren Branko m M3 0:35:12 73 15
175 Kotar DuSan m M3 0:35:32 64 16
9 Orehek Stojan m M3 0:36:20 55 17
36  Jelenc Ivo Janez m M3 0:39:28 45 18
447  Rupar Franc m M3 0:39:40 36 19
34 Krofl Drago m M3 0:40:15 27 20
245 Koder Franci m M3 0:40:39 18 21
57  Lipovsek Bojan m M3 0:43:20 9 22



KZTL - rezultati

Z (zenske)

Jost - 2

el

Jelovéek Jasmina z 0:27:52

410 Klinar Tina z z 0:31:15 187 2
13 Miklo$a Petra z z 0:31:29 173 3
214  Jamnik Masa i Z 0:34:25 160 4
418  Zavbi Kunaver Sasa z z 0:36:40 147 5
521  Verbi¢ Urska i z 0:37:30 133 6
408 Kosec Natasa z z 0:37:32 120 7
82  Jeler Lidija i Z 0:38:20 107 8
501 Sipelj Spela v4 z 0:39:16 93 9
565 Ferlan Andreja v4 z 0:39:24 80 10
211  PreSeren Matejka pA z 0:39:52 67 11
337 Markun Barbara z z 0:40:45 53 12
522 Dezan Sabina v Z 0:42:25 40 13
258  Udovi¢ Jasmina z z 0:44:08 27 14
574  Zavbi Kunaver Alenka z z 0:46:30 13 15



KZTL - rezultati

WMA
Jost - 2
i e
188  Strnad Simon 0:26:10 0:23:16
350 Becan Timotej m 0:23:24 0:23:24 197 2
16  Galin Bojan m 0:29:39 0:24:22 194 3
282  Jelovsek Jasmina z 0:27:52 0:24:45 191 4
8 Bregar Metod m 0:27:23 0:24:46 188 5
4 Rozman Ale$ m 0:28:57 0:24:53 185 6
2 Pirnar Janez m 0:30:24 0:25:13 182 7
523 Pavsek Janez m 0:27:14 0:25:14 179 8
29  Porenta Primoz m 0:25:26 0:25:26 176 9
3 Finzgar Bogdan m 0:30:29 0:25:44 173 10
362  Ursi¢ Janez m 0:26:50 0:26:03 170 11
532  Zavodnik Boris m 0:26:35 0:26:07 167 12
542  Prpar Vlado m 0:29:55 0:26:09 164 13
1 Udovi¢ Janez m 0:33:21 0:26:10 161 14
419  Zavbi Andrej m 0:31:46 0:26:35 158 15
494  Vrhunc Matjaz m 0:31:10 0:26:47 155 16
88  Zitnik Urban m 0:26:54 0:26:53 152 17
13  Miklo$a Petra z 0:31:29 0:27:06 148 18
12 Stefe Janez m 0:31:20 0:27:10 145 19
410 Kilinar Tina z 0:31:15 0:27:40 142 20
30  Hudmal Roman m 0:31:54 0:27:53 139 21
21 Svab Vinko m 0:33:08 0:27:59 136 22
530 Novak lvan m 0:28:08 0:28:08 133 23
217  Kosnjek Tone m 0:35:05 0:28:19 130 24
26  Jeri¢ Miha m 0:34:17 0:28:26 127 25
49  Zajc Robert m 0:29:16 0:28:35 124 26
319 Hercog Marko m 0:28:50 0:28:50 121 27
51 Brenk Matjaz m 0:30:57 0:29:09 118 28
32  Thaler Matjaz m 0:30:02 0:29:09 115 29
209 PresSeren Branko m 0:35:12 0:29:12 112 30
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KoZelj Simon
Jelenc Ivo Janez
Krofl Drago
PreSeren Matejka
Rupar Franc
Jeler Milan
Jamnik Masa
Carman Matej
Trontelj Ziga
Bijol Janez
Kotar DuSan
Kern Viki
Miklavci¢ Evgen
Ferlan Andreja
Orehek Stojan
Arh Klemen
Zavbi Kunaver Sasa
Kosec Natasa
Jeler Lidija
Koder Franci
Verbi¢ UrSka
Markun Barbara
Kutnjak Leon
Susnik Blaz
Trpin Matej
DeZan Sabina
Sipelj Spela
Kovi€ Bostjan
Kobe Ziga
Risti¢ Dejan
LipovSek Bojan
Zupandi¢ Janez
Kuridza David

Udovi¢ Jasmina

Zavbi Kunaver Alenka

Udovi¢ Klemen
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0:29:27
0:39:28
0:40:15
0:39:52
0:39:40
0:33:24
0:34:25
0:30:13
0:30:06
0:32:49
0:35:32
0:34:35
0:33:29
0:39:24
0:36:20
0:32:25
0:36:40
0:37:32
0:38:20
0:40:39
0:37:30
0:40:45
0:36:45
0:34:08
0:37:48
0:42:25
0:39:16
0:36:19
0:35:10
0:37:20
0:43:20
0:37:33
0:37:34
0:44:08
0:46:30
0:50:00
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